Pool A
Place No Team Name
1 Buckaroos
2 LaGrande Tigers
3 West Valley Xtreme

Saturday, February 18th
1 Buckaroos

5 Pendleton Athletic

3 West Valley Xtreme

6 Shooting Stars

2 LaGrande Tigers

4 Lower Valley Storm
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unday, February 19*

3" Pool A

3" Pool B

Winner Game 7 Semi Final
10 Winner Game 8 Semi Final
11 Loser Game 7 5%/6™
12 Loser Game 9 3/4™
13 Winner Game 9 15 2™
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For the Love of the Game
7" Grade Girls Tournament Schedule

DRIVE SPORTS, LILC

Pool B

2 LaGrande Tigers

6 Shooting Stars

1 Buckaroos

4 Lower Valley Storm
3 West Valley Xtreme
5 Pendleton Athletic

2" Pool B

2" Pool A

1% Pool A

1% Pool B

Loser Game 8
Loser Game 10
Winner Game 10

Place No Team Name
4 Lower Valley Storm

5 Pendleton Athletic
6 Shooting Stars

Sunset Elementary
ALMS Main #1
ALMS Main #1
ALMS Main #1
Stanfield Elementary
Stanfield Elementary

West Park Elementary
Sandstone MS #2
West Park Elementary
Sandstone MS #2
ALMS Main #2

ALMS Main #1

HHS Main Gym

Win

Loss

12:45PM
2:00PM
3:15PM
4:30PM
5:45PM
7:00PM

11:30AM
11:30AM
2:00PM
2:00PM
3:15PM
4:30PM
6:10PM


http://www.arkansasaauboysbasketball.org/hom

